

PARSEC-12A SPARE PARTS LIST

ITEM No.		Price JPY	ITEM No.		Price JPY
SDP-301A	A70-75 T6 Main Chassis 2.5t	¥11,000	SB-15	E-Ring 2.5 (5pcs)	¥200
SDP-302A	A70-75 T6 Rear Lower Chassis 2.5t	¥3,800	SB-27	Lock nut M3 (10pcs)	¥300
SDP-355K	Carbon Cross Brace 3.0t	¥3,400	SB-18	Set Screw M3×10 (6pcs)	¥300
SDP-307K	Front Upper Brace	¥1,600	SB-31(SST-320)	Flat head hex Screw M3×20 (20pcs)	¥300
SDP-207K2	Carbon Upperpod Plate	¥1,700	SB-33	Cap Screw M2.6×6 (6pcs)	¥200
SDP-358K	Carbon Motormount Brace	¥1,400	SB-36	Set Screw M3×8 (6pcs)	¥200
SDP-351K	Carbon Bumper	¥1,400	SB-38(NST-312)	Button hex Screw M3×12 (20pcs)	¥300
SDP-334K	Carbon Battery Stopper	¥900	SGE-8BK	Aluminum Countersunk Washer (8pcs)	¥400
SDD-104ABK	Aluminum Servo mount (2pcs)	¥1,200	SGE-910BK	M3 Spacer 1.0t (8pcs)	¥300
SDD-305A	Aluminum Roll Dumper tube (2pcs)	¥800	SGE-915BK	M3 Spacer 1.5t (8pcs)	¥300
SDP-309A2	A70-75 T6 Wheel Hub (1pcs)	¥1,600	SGE-920BK	M3 Spacer 2.0t (8pcs)	¥300
SDP-320AR	A70-75 T6 Motor mount-R (1pcs)	¥2,700	SGE-930BK	M3 Spacer 3.0t (6pcs)	¥300
SDP-320AL	A70-75 T6 Motor mount-L (1pcs)	¥2,700			
SDD-221	A70-75 T6 Front Bulk head (2pcs)	¥3,000			
SDD-22	Servo saver	¥600			
SDD-100	Precision Center Shock	¥2,500			
SDD-100U	Center Shock Upper Brace (1pcs)	¥400			
SDD-118M	Center Shock Spring (1pcs)	¥300			
SDD-119B	Rear Roll Spring (2pcs)	¥320			
SDP-53SP2	POM Inner Tube (2pcs)	¥800			
SDP-57	Pivot Ball (5pcs)	¥540			
SDP-58	Front Axle Shaft (2pcs)	¥600			
SDP-59	Φ4.3Ball Stud Long (5pcs)	¥680			
SDP-60	Kingpin Ball (4pcs)	¥500			
SDP-61	Kingpin 3.18×30mm(2pcs)	¥400			
SDP-62	Upper Hinge Pin (2pcs)	¥360			
SDP-66	Kingpin Spring (2pcs)	¥300			
SDP-68	Φ4.3Ball Stud Short (5pcs)	¥680			
SDP-76ABK	Aluminum Shockstay Holder	¥800			
SDP-83	Titanium Turnbuckle 14mm (2pcs)	¥700			
SDP-79	Kingpin Shim 0.5t(12pcs)	¥400			
SDP-107A	Aluminum Post 13L(2pcs)	¥400			
SDP-169SH	Lightweight Carbon Axle Shaft	¥3,500			
SDP-235P	O-Ring for Battery Retainer	¥140			
SDP-277	Titanium Steering Turnbuckle (2pcs)	¥1,200			
SDP-450SP	Frontshock&Upper arm Assy	¥2,000			
SDP-2005	Aluminum Bulkhead Spacer 0.5t(2pcs)	¥900			
SDP-2010	Aluminum Bulkhead Spacer 1.0t(2pcs)	¥900			
SGE-4802BK	Rear Axle Spacer 0.25t(4pcs)	¥400			
SGE-4805BK	Rear Axle Spacer 0.5t(4pcs)	¥400			
SGE-4860BK	Rear Axle Spacer 6t(2pcs)	¥260			
SGE-4870BK	Rear Axle Spacer 7t(2pcs)	¥260			
SGE-5016BK	Aluminum Post 16L(2pcs)	¥500			
SDD-113	Flunged Ball Bearing 1/8×5/16(4pcs)	¥800			
SDD-114	Flunged Ball Bearing 1/4×3/8(4pcs)	¥800			
SDD-115	Ball Bearing 1/4×3/8(4pcs)	¥800			
SDP-51	Bumper &Bodymount	¥700			
SDP-52	Upright & Ball Sheet	¥700			
SDP-53S	Suspension Arm Set	¥1,200			
SDP-54	Rodend Set	¥600			
SDP-55F	Rear Axle Hight Adjuster(1.5/2.0/2.5)	¥600			
SDP-56	Rear Axle Hight Adjuster(0.25/0.75/1.25)	¥600			
SDP-339	Cap Screw M2.6×8 (6pcs)	¥200			
SGE-58	4.3mm Rodend	¥400			
SB-1(SST-306)	Flat head hex Screw M3×6 (20pcs)	¥300			
SB-2(SST-308)	Flat head hex Screw M3×8 (20pcs)	¥300			
SB-5(SST-310)	Flat head hex Screw M3×10 (20pcs)	¥300			
SB-8(NST-306)	Button hex Screw M3×6 (20pcs)	¥300			
SB-9(NST-308)	Button hex Screw M3×8 (20pcs)	¥300			
SB-11	Button hex Screw M2.6×5 (4pcs)	¥200			
SB-12	Cap Screw M2×4 (6pcs)	¥200			
SB-14	Cap Screw M2×6 (6pcs)	¥200			

